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Liberty High School Cross Country Meet

New Headline 1

- 9/16/2017 New Headline 29/16/2017

LICENSED TO: Independence High School

Event # 1 GIRLS  2Mile  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 JOHN ADAMS MS 28 1-3-7-8-9 14-15 1:21:04 1:5216:12.798:06.39

2 EASTERN GR MS 79 4-12-17-21-25 43-44 1:28:08 2:0117:37.538:48.76

3 SHADY SPRING MS 139 20-23-30-31-35 55 1:34:34 1:3218:54.749:27.37

4 COLLINS MIDDLE 156 10-19-29-48-50 61 1:39:06 5:3919:49.139:54.56

5 PINEVILLE MS 164 11-16-36-38-63 1:42:52 10:1920:34.4510:17.22

6 TRAP HILL MS 173 26-28-33-41-45 46-49 1:38:33 2:3419:42.679:51.33

7 PRINCETON MS 257 42-52-53-54-56 57-67 1:54:33 3:1122:54.6611:27.33

8 GLENFORK MS 283 39-58-60-62-64 65 2:05:44 8:1225:08.8812:34.44

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

252 Kara Edstrom JOHN ADAMS MS 15:06.66111 7:33.33

547 Colette Lindley ST. FRANCIS MS 15:11.31122 7:35.65

261 Mary Taylor Shaak JOHN ADAMS MS 15:12.50233 7:36.25

146 ABIGAL LONDEREE EASTERN GR MS 16:21.5014 74 8:10.75

529 Hailea Skeens SHERMAN MS 16:22.24155 8:11.12

342 Sara Harris MULLENS MS 16:44.06166 8:22.03

257 Emma Martin JOHN ADAMS MS 16:49.81377 8:24.90

265 Emi Stacy JOHN ADAMS MS 16:55.88488 8:27.94

254 Finley Lohan JOHN ADAMS MS 16:59.12599 8:29.56

118 OLIVIA HANAKER COLLINS MIDDLE 17:01.69110 610 8:30.84

403 Abby Russell PINEVILLE MS 17:18.7211111 8:39.36

133 ALYSON CAROLA EASTERN GR MS 17:22.22212 612 8:41.11

343 Colleen Lookabill MULLENS MS 17:35.0321313 8:47.51

248 Destiny Caudill JOHN ADAMS MS 17:35.8761414 8:47.93

253 Kierstyn Fore JOHN ADAMS MS 17:36.1671515 8:48.08

401 Brianna Cook PINEVILLE MS 17:37.1521616 8:48.57

260 Ridenour Olivia JOHN ADAMS MS 17:38.36817 8:49.18

242 Haley Belcher JOHN ADAMS MS 17:47.88918 8:53.94

130 AVA ANDERSON EASTERN GR MS 17:49.69317 819 8:54.84

101 Sydney Cochran BAILEYSVILLE MIDDLE 18:02.5311820 9:01.26

116 JACKIE CLINE COLLINS MIDDLE 18:03.50219 821 9:01.75

258 Madilyn McGlothen JOHN ADAMS MS 18:04.241022 9:02.12

501 Kyndal Adkins SHADY SPRING MS 18:06.8812023 9:03.44

137 kylie criddle EASTERN GR MS 18:11.31421 724 9:05.65

264 Mary Smith JOHN ADAMS MS 18:12.721125 9:06.36

103 Bria Smith BAILEYSVILLE MIDDLE 18:14.8122226 9:07.40

504 Mattea Huffman SHADY SPRING MS 18:18.1222327 9:09.06

528 Alyssa Laws SHERMAN MS 18:18.6822428 9:09.34

136 mary colombo EASTERN GR MS 18:22.94525 729 9:11.47

564 Ava Williams TRAP HILL MS 18:27.7212630 9:13.86

344 Brooke Sadzewics MULLENS MS 18:29.5632731 9:14.78

561 Isabella Miller TRAP HILL MS 18:35.5022832 9:17.75

245 Jayla Boyd JOHN ADAMS MS 18:42.181233 9:21.09

117 NANCY CLINE COLLINS MIDDLE 18:53.81329 634 9:26.90

275 Jana Zatar JOHN ADAMS MS 18:57.721335 9:28.86
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505 Mallie Lawson SHADY SPRING MS 19:12.8433036 9:36.42

503 Sarah Harvey SHADY SPRING MS 19:16.0343137 9:38.01

273 Ninah Woolridge JOHN ADAMS MS 19:17.811438 9:38.90

552 Nola Todd STONEWALL JACKSON MS 19:20.6213239 9:40.31

263 Lucy Smith JOHN ADAMS MS 19:33.941540 9:46.97

562 Emma Mollohan TRAP HILL MS 19:37.9133341 9:48.95

544 Ashton Evans ST. FRANCIS MS 19:38.1223442 9:49.06

500 Tenley Adams SHADY SPRING MS 19:39.8753543 9:49.93

255 Zoe Mackey JOHN ADAMS MS 19:40.901644 9:50.45

271 Kate Weber JOHN ADAMS MS 19:57.471745 9:58.73

399 Raylee Adkins PINEVILLE MS 20:00.5933646 10:00.29

239 Alaina Potters JOHN ADAMS MS 20:00.931847 10:00.46

546 Maddy Lanna ST. FRANCIS MS 20:01.6233748 10:00.81

400 Madison Appling PINEVILLE MS 20:17.8843849 10:08.94

200 ABBY LUSK GLENFORK MS 20:32.4713950 10:16.23

345 Laken Toler MULLENS MS 20:35.8144051 10:17.90

243 Grace Blankenship JOHN ADAMS MS 20:47.311952 10:23.65

565 Tayley Williams TRAP HILL MS 20:50.4144153 10:25.20

444 Madison Walker PRINCETON MS 20:56.7514254 10:28.37

139 hayley elmore EASTERN GR MS 20:57.56643 655 10:28.78

145 LACI KING EASTERN GR MS 20:58.09744 656 10:29.04

131 MAGGIE ARMSTRONG EASTERN GR MS 21:00.508857 10:30.25

554 Faith Davis TRAP HILL MS 21:01.8154558 10:30.90

563 Dylann Trump TRAP HILL MS 21:07.3164659 10:33.65

138 kayli depriest EASTERN GR MS 21:15.319860 10:37.65

270 Tessia Walker JOHN ADAMS MS 21:21.972061 10:40.98

250 Hayden DeFade JOHN ADAMS MS 21:25.442162 10:42.72

251 Emma Nicholas JOHN ADAMS MS 21:29.662263 10:44.83

223 MACIE PACK GR. BECKLEY MS 21:33.7814764 10:46.89

115 PIPER ARRINGTON COLLINS MIDDLE 22:25.97448 765 11:12.98

558 Haylee Lilly TRAP HILL MS 22:28.8174966 11:14.40

141 brianna hannigan EASTERN GR MS 22:29.2810667 11:14.64

129 CEILI ALLDER EASTERN GR MS 22:35.4711868 11:17.73

148 LARAH RATLIF EASTERN GR MS 22:36.3712769 11:18.18

134 LILLIAN CAROLA EASTERN GR MS 22:38.9713670 11:19.48

267 Audrey Street JOHN ADAMS MS 22:39.522371 11:19.76

246 Elise Brumley JOHN ADAMS MS 22:40.282472 11:20.14

119 REAGON SHREVE COLLINS MIDDLE 22:40.72550 773 11:20.36

545 Presley Jarrell ST. FRANCIS MS 22:49.8145174 11:24.90

441 Taylor Meade PRINCETON MS 22:52.6225275 11:26.31

259 Niloo Seyedmonir JOHN ADAMS MS 23:03.592576 11:31.79

439 Savannah Knight PRINCETON MS 23:07.8435377 11:33.92

241 Ava Pierson JOHN ADAMS MS 23:12.382678 11:36.19

443 Madison Ruble PRINCETON MS 23:27.4445479 11:43.72

502 Makinzie Evans SHADY SPRING MS 23:48.8465580 11:54.42

256 Macie Mallory JOHN ADAMS MS 23:51.502781 11:55.75

262 Kate Smith JOHN ADAMS MS 23:57.882882 11:58.94

436 Jayda Cosby PRINCETON MS 24:08.6955683 12:04.34

269 Hallie Tye JOHN ADAMS MS 24:11.692984 12:05.84

557 Trinity Keith TRAP HILL MS 24:23.00885 12:11.50

445 Abigail Wood PRINCETON MS 24:28.7865786 12:14.39

147 ALTHEA PEMBERTON EASTERN GR MS 24:29.841487 12:14.92
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198 ALISHA GRAHAM GLENFORK MS 24:48.9425888 12:24.47

135 LEXI CARR EASTERN GR MS 24:52.5615889 12:26.28

102 Addison Lusk BAILEYSVILLE MIDDLE 24:57.7835990 12:28.89

197 AALIYAH DISHMON GLENFORK MS 25:45.8836091 12:52.94

120 SHYANNE WALKER COLLINS MIDDLE 25:47.84661 692 12:53.92

199 EMILY  JOHNSON GLENFORK MS 25:51.9846293 12:55.99

142 abby hawyer EASTERN GR MS 27:17.5116694 13:38.75

402 Piper Cook PINEVILLE MS 27:37.9156395 13:48.95

244 Alexa Bostic JOHN ADAMS MS 27:53.993096 13:56.99

240 Sophia Alexander JOHN ADAMS MS 27:54.513197 13:57.25

553 Gabby Clark TRAP HILL MS 28:18.62998 14:09.31

201 MARIA MORGAN GLENFORK MS 28:45.1556499 14:22.57

202 EMILY OSBORNE GLENFORK MS 29:49.63665100 14:54.81

556 Amaya Housh TRAP HILL MS 30:07.6310101 15:03.81

560 Haley Milam TRAP HILL MS 30:07.8811102 15:03.94

559 Maddy Lucas TRAP HILL MS 30:10.2612103 15:05.13

221 PHOEBE GEORGE GR. BECKLEY MS 30:10.76266104 15:05.38

437 Kylie Cyrus PRINCETON MS 30:14.68767105 15:07.34

440 Madison Justice PRINCETON MS 30:54.808106 15:27.40

438 Anna Estep PRINCETON MS 30:58.769107 15:29.38

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



3/24/2006

Page 4 of 12

Liberty High School Cross Country Meet

New Headline 1

- 9/16/2017 New Headline 29/16/2017

LICENSED TO: Independence High School

Event # 2 BOYS  2Mile  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 JOHN ADAMS MS 34 3-5-6-7-13 14-19 1:12:15 1:3314:26.988:06.39

2 SHADY SPRING MS 56 2-9-12-15-18 32-33 1:14:29 2:0914:53.879:27.37

3 EASTERN GR MS 89 1-4-11-36-37 39-40 1:17:29 4:1815:29.898:48.76

4 TRAP HILL MS 122 8-17-28-34-35 41-43 1:21:26 2:4916:17.109:51.33

5 COLLINS MIDDLE 193 16-25-44-45-63 1:34:19 7:5718:51.789:54.56

6 PRINCETON MS 205 20-38-46-50-51 55-56 1:33:21 4:2218:40.1111:27.33

7 GR. BECKLEY MS 235 23-26-60-61-65 1:42:03 8:2320:24.6010:12.30

8 PINEVILLE MS 251 27-42-57-59-66 67-68 1:46:46 11:1221:21.1010:17.22

9 BAILEYSVILLE MIDDLE 255 24-47-58-62-64 1:43:57 7:3820:47.4310:23.71

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

152 DAYTON AUSTIN EASTERN GR MS 13:17.7311 81 6:38.86

515 Jaedan Holstein SHADY SPRING MS 13:27.49122 6:43.74

292 Tyrone Hairston JOHN ADAMS MS 13:48.44133 6:54.22

153 ROBERT BLEVINS EASTERN GR MS 13:55.7024 84 6:57.85

279 Ryan Bazzle JOHN ADAMS MS 14:02.63255 7:01.31

289 Samuel Goodwin JOHN ADAMS MS 14:26.23366 7:13.11

297 Rohen Jones JOHN ADAMS MS 14:36.16477 7:18.08

578 AJ Williams TRAP HILL MS 14:40.07188 7:20.03

516 Samuel Jordan SHADY SPRING MS 14:49.90299 7:24.95

551 Harrison Whitfield ST. FRANCIS MS 15:01.8211010 7:30.91

158 CONNOR HUMEN EASTERN GR MS 15:04.30311 811 7:32.15

521 Daniel Smith SHADY SPRING MS 15:06.0931212 7:33.04

295 Jack Morris JOHN ADAMS MS 15:21.4451313 7:40.72

302 Jackson Mayo JOHN ADAMS MS 15:22.6361414 7:41.31

507 Colby Bragg SHADY SPRING MS 15:28.9141515 7:44.45

121 AUSTIN BIAS COLLINS MIDDLE 15:31.88116 716 7:45.94

566 Kyle Calloway TRAP HILL MS 15:33.3221717 7:46.66

520 Nathan Richmond SHADY SPRING MS 15:36.9651818 7:48.48

298 Samir Jones JOHN ADAMS MS 15:39.7471919 7:49.87

449 Bradford Hurt PRINCETON MS 15:42.7512020 7:51.37

203 KODY BLACKBURN GLENFORK MS 15:46.3012121 7:53.15

312 Grant Ridenour JOHN ADAMS MS 15:48.21822 7:54.10

550 Christian Saffouri ST. FRANCIS MS 15:51.4522223 7:55.72

283 Lukas Deem JOHN ADAMS MS 15:54.81924 7:57.40

225 JOHN ROSE GR. BECKLEY MS 15:55.2812325 7:57.64

320 James Wallace JOHN ADAMS MS 15:55.731026 7:57.86

107 Cody Vance BAILEYSVILLE MIDDLE 16:05.4512427 8:02.72

315 Aiden Tackett JOHN ADAMS MS 16:07.091128 8:03.54

122 ANDREI BRAGG COLLINS MIDDLE 16:18.91225 829 8:09.45

226 LANDON ROSE GR. BECKLEY MS 16:19.6022630 8:09.80

410 Cole Lambert PINEVILLE MS 16:23.0012731 8:11.50

319 Harrison Wallace JOHN ADAMS MS 16:24.861232 8:12.43

569 Adam Drennen TRAP HILL MS 16:32.6032833 8:16.30

307 Tyler Nantell JOHN ADAMS MS 16:37.351334 8:18.67
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347 Connor Lusk MULLENS MS 16:45.5712935 8:22.78

284 Blaine Dettinger JOHN ADAMS MS 16:48.071436 8:24.03

348 Jonathon Shrewsbury MULLENS MS 16:50.7623037 8:25.38

548 Tristan Camarillo ST. FRANCIS MS 16:51.3333138 8:25.66

509 Jacob Dowdy SHADY SPRING MS 16:51.8163239 8:25.90

293 Colin Helmick JOHN ADAMS MS 16:54.081540 8:27.04

280 Mason Burdette JOHN ADAMS MS 16:58.131641 8:29.06

306 Miller Mullins JOHN ADAMS MS 17:05.041742 8:32.52

506 Konner Bolen SHADY SPRING MS 17:07.5173343 8:33.75

577 Jaron Panossian TRAP HILL MS 17:10.3543444 8:35.17

304 Jeb Morris JOHN ADAMS MS 17:11.951845 8:35.97

314 Camden Snyder JOHN ADAMS MS 17:12.591946 8:36.29

278 Simon Baldwin JOHN ADAMS MS 17:14.572047 8:37.28

572 Garrett Massey TRAP HILL MS 17:29.2053548 8:44.60

161 JAGGER MCNEELY EASTERN GR MS 17:35.27436 749 8:47.63

154 LANDON BURDETTE EASTERN GR MS 17:36.48537 850 8:48.24

305 Dylan Mullens JOHN ADAMS MS 17:39.532151 8:49.76

287 Clark Gillispie JOHN ADAMS MS 17:57.172252 8:58.58

446 Joseph Carrier PRINCETON MS 17:58.2523853 8:59.12

157 DAVID HAYNES EASTERN GR MS 18:03.31639 854 9:01.65

159 CAMERON LITTLE EASTERN GR MS 18:03.83740 655 9:01.91

511 Nicholas Feazell SHADY SPRING MS 18:04.81856 9:02.40

301 Noah Kirk JOHN ADAMS MS 18:06.342357 9:03.17

281 Jackson Caudill JOHN ADAMS MS 18:10.102458 9:05.05

150 CEDRIC ALLDER EASTERN GR MS 18:19.898759 9:09.94

309 Andrew Orders JOHN ADAMS MS 18:20.812560 9:10.40

160 ANDREW MCLAUGHLIN EASTERN GR MS 18:23.879761 9:11.93

155 ALDEN FLOWERS EASTERN GR MS 18:40.4710762 9:20.23

570 Mark Elswick TRAP HILL MS 18:40.9864163 9:20.49

276 Sami Al-Najjar JOHN ADAMS MS 18:46.062664 9:23.03

411 Brady Morgan PINEVILLE MS 18:49.2924265 9:24.64

517 Chris Lilly SHADY SPRING MS 18:58.46966 9:29.23

618 Caiden Crouse TRAP HILL MS 18:59.6474367 9:29.82

514 Braelen Holstein SHADY SPRING MS 19:18.201068 9:39.10

124 HUNTER DAVIS COLLINS MIDDLE 19:26.22344 769 9:43.11

282 Wyatt Cross JOHN ADAMS MS 19:26.972770 9:43.48

127 CHRISTIAN PENNINGTON COLLINS MIDDLE 19:32.05445 771 9:46.02

447 David Crookshanks PRINCETON MS 19:33.9534672 9:46.97

106 Phillip Fox BAILEYSVILLE MIDDLE 19:35.3924773 9:47.69

286 Braxton Fox JOHN ADAMS MS 19:37.612874 9:48.80

513 Garrett Hatcher SHADY SPRING MS 19:42.631175 9:51.31

510 Nick Evans SHADY SPRING MS 19:46.641276 9:53.32

512 Daniel Harvey SHADY SPRING MS 19:52.391377 9:56.19

349 Kaiden Weaver MULLENS MS 19:57.0234878 9:58.51

204 JAROD BURTON GLENFORK MS 19:58.5324979 9:59.26

450 Tremayne McConnell PRINCETON MS 20:00.4445080 10:00.22

451 Xander Reed PRINCETON MS 20:05.1655181 10:02.58

615 Caden Carver EASTERN GR MS 20:13.411182 10:06.70

571 Matthew Elswick TRAP HILL MS 20:14.69883 10:07.34

303 Austin Morris JOHN ADAMS MS 20:16.102984 10:08.05

205 STEPHEN COOK GLENFORK MS 20:17.1635285 10:08.58

579 Jake Wills TRAP HILL MS 20:18.78986 10:09.39
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549 Samuel Peck ST. FRANCIS MS 20:26.0145387 10:13.00

617 Isaiah Brooks GLENFORK MS 20:31.0545488 10:15.52

573 Adam McGhee TRAP HILL MS 20:35.331089 10:17.66

163 BEN SNYDER EASTERN GR MS 20:39.7512890 10:19.87

568 Duke Davis TRAP HILL MS 20:50.461191 10:25.23

448 Anthony Gore PRINCETON MS 20:53.3165592 10:26.65

452 Jerry Reed III PRINCETON MS 21:04.7975693 10:32.39

407 Dylan Daniels PINEVILLE MS 21:24.9135794 10:42.45

519 Jakob Presley SHADY SPRING MS 21:32.111495 10:46.05

104 Blake Abbott BAILEYSVILLE MIDDLE 21:33.4035896 10:46.70

299 Isaac Keith JOHN ADAMS MS 22:18.913097 11:09.45

285 Alex Fizer JOHN ADAMS MS 22:23.423198 11:11.71

576 Levi McMillion TRAP HILL MS 22:23.941299 11:11.97

317 Ethan Tyree JOHN ADAMS MS 22:29.6432100 11:14.82

412 Gabe Riling PINEVILLE MS 22:32.38459101 11:16.19

227 CALEB TONEY GR. BECKLEY MS 22:35.97360102 11:17.98

156 KEVIN HAYES EASTERN GR MS 22:41.22136103 11:20.61

318 Tristan Walker JOHN ADAMS MS 22:42.4733104 11:21.23

228 CARTER WILKERSON GR. BECKLEY MS 22:52.92461105 11:26.46

311 Tristan Rice JOHN ADAMS MS 22:53.5034106 11:26.75

108 Hunter Vance BAILEYSVILLE MIDDLE 22:58.76462107 11:29.38

162 GAVIN PYNE EASTERN GR MS 23:14.04146108 11:37.02

128 BRYSON SAPIO COLLINS MIDDLE 23:29.84563109 11:44.92

616 Khalili Gary EASTERN GR MS 23:30.5015110 11:45.25

567 Blayne Cook TRAP HILL MS 23:43.8213111 11:51.91

105 Ronnie Abbott BAILEYSVILLE MIDDLE 23:44.19564112 11:52.09

224 TOBIAS HILL GR. BECKLEY MS 24:19.24565113 12:09.62

294 Benjamin Isaac JOHN ADAMS MS 25:13.5035114 12:36.75

290 Braden Graham JOHN ADAMS MS 27:12.9936115 13:36.49

405 Hayden Blankenship PINEVILLE MS 27:35.96566116 13:47.98

406 Kadan Cook PINEVILLE MS 27:56.23667117 13:58.11

453 Tanner Walker PRINCETON MS 28:14.208118 14:07.10

409 Ethan Karper PINEVILLE MS 30:21.00768119 15:10.50

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



3/24/2006

Page 7 of 12

Liberty High School Cross Country Meet

New Headline 1

- 9/16/2017 New Headline 29/16/2017

LICENSED TO: Independence High School

Event # 3 WOMENS  3.1Mile  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 NICHOLAS CO. HS 38 4-5-7-10-12 14-33 2:29:02 2:5229:48.479:36.92

2 GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 74 2-6-18-23-25 29-40 2:36:28 7:4731:17.6810:05.70

3 PIKEVIEW HS 106 1-13-17-28-47 2:45:06 13:4833:01.1810:39.09

4 SHADY SPRING HS 140 16-19-30-34-41 42 2:55:17 5:5535:03.3411:18.49

5 WYOMING EAST HS 149 11-21-22-39-56 2:59:42 11:5735:56.3911:35.61

6 RIVERSIDE HS 152 15-20-31-36-50 2:59:14 9:1635:50.7111:33.78

7 OAK HILL HS 193 3-24-51-57-58 3:13:26 15:4838:41.2612:28.79

8 PRINCETON HS 207 35-37-38-44-53 55 3:12:11 5:4938:26.2312:23.94

9 WESTSIDE HS 214 9-45-48-52-60 3:20:14 17:1640:02.7912:55.09

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

389 Erin O'Sullivan PIKEVIEW HS 26:11.91111 8:27.06

177 OLIVIA WARD GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 26:33.03122 8:33.88

373 Taylor Wills OAK HILL HS 28:32.06133 9:12.27

353 Luciana Martin NICHOLAS CO. HS 28:38.03144 9:14.20

357 Alyssa Woods NICHOLAS CO. HS 28:42.34255 9:15.59

175 KATHERINE SUTTON GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 29:02.81266 9:22.19

355 Michaela O'Dell NICHOLAS CO. HS 29:25.50377 9:29.51

321 Brook Athey LIBERTY HS 29:56.50188 9:39.51

587 Alyssa Wells WESTSIDE HS 30:02.08199 9:41.31

351 Lacey Beam NICHOLAS CO. HS 30:46.4741010 9:55.63

613 Rileigh Mullins WYOMING EAST HS 31:25.4111111 10:08.19

354 Ashley Nicholas NICHOLAS CO. HS 31:30.0351212 10:09.68

388 Jillian Hager PIKEVIEW HS 31:30.5021313 10:09.83

350 Emily Barr NICHOLAS CO. HS 31:33.3161414 10:10.74

460 Imani Weldon RIVERSIDE HS 31:54.7211515 10:17.65

486 Lauren Persinger SHADY SPRING HS 32:05.2511616 10:21.04

392 Brittany Vaught PIKEVIEW HS 32:14.0631717 10:23.89

170 JENNA MALEY GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 32:33.6231818 10:30.20

485 Katie Pennington SHADY SPRING HS 33:28.1221919 10:47.78

457 Trinity Fry RIVERSIDE HS 33:41.6622020 10:52.14

603 Kara Sandy WYOMING EAST HS 33:53.7222121 10:56.03

601 Cecily Adkins WYOMING EAST HS 33:54.6832222 10:56.34

164 VIRGINIA COOK GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 33:58.31423 1023 10:57.51

368 Tori Mackowiak OAK HILL HS 33:59.5322424 10:57.91

165 EMERALD FATICA GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 34:20.6652525 11:04.72

110 Payton Stamper CHAPMANVILLE HIGH 34:27.8812626 11:07.05

109 AIDEN BALL CHAPMANVILLE HIGH 34:39.22227 1127 11:10.71

391 Catherine Stress PIKEVIEW HS 35:08.9442828 11:20.30

169 SARAH LANKAS GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 35:20.0662929 11:23.89

483 Kaitlynn Cox SHADY SPRING HS 35:20.4033030 11:24.00

461 Taylor Wolfingbarger RIVERSIDE HS 35:48.5933131 11:33.09

523 Elyssa Hager SHERMAN HS 35:54.9713232 11:35.15

352 Emily Burkholder NICHOLAS CO. HS 35:57.4473333 11:35.94

487 Lauren Rakes SHADY SPRING HS 36:21.7843434 11:43.80
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423 Savanna Ross PRINCETON HS 36:37.3113535 11:48.80

458 Karrie Kozak RIVERSIDE HS 36:37.5943636 11:48.90

424 Morgan Skeens PRINCETON HS 36:42.1223737 11:50.36

425 Adrianna Thompson PRINCETON HS 36:53.4133838 11:54.00

604 Taylor Williams WYOMING EAST HS 37:05.1243939 11:57.78

172 CHRISTINA SIVAAPRAKASAM GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 37:42.1274040 12:09.71

176 EMILY TWEEL GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 37:59.91841 12:15.45

488 Lexi Zilinski SHADY SPRING HS 38:01.1654142 12:15.85

484 Sierra Kesner SHADY SPRING HS 38:58.1264243 12:34.23

324 Morgan Stover LIBERTY HS 39:10.9424344 12:38.36

426 Rayleigh Thompson PRINCETON HS 39:31.6644445 12:45.05

580 Latasha Acord WESTSIDE HS 39:35.7224546 12:46.36

322 Madi Cook LIBERTY HS 39:36.5034647 12:46.61

385 Briana Blake PIKEVIEW HS 40:00.5354748 12:54.36

581 Alyssa Bailey WESTSIDE HS 40:51.1534849 13:10.69

474 Alyssa Dunlap SCOTT HS 41:01.0914950 13:13.90

456 Kelsee Foster RIVERSIDE HS 41:11.0355051 13:17.10

371 Maddison Treadway OAK HILL HS 42:13.9435152 13:37.40

583 Molly Cook WESTSIDE HS 42:26.0345253 13:41.30

413 Harlee Blankenship PRINCETON HS 42:26.6855354 13:41.50

532 Caroline Murphy SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 42:50.1415455 13:49.07

415 Dottie Dillon PRINCETON HS 43:18.7965556 13:58.31

602 Olivia Goode WYOMING EAST HS 43:23.0355657 13:59.68

381 Madison Wills OAK HILL HS 44:19.8945758 14:18.02

369 Rebecca Morgan OAK HILL HS 44:20.8855859 14:18.34

531 Sadie Holland SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 44:21.5325960 14:18.55

584 Erin Lester WESTSIDE HS 47:18.9756061 15:15.79

323 Mackenzie Howerton LIBERTY HS 47:51.6546162 15:26.33
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Event # 4 MENS  3.1Mile  Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5 TOP 5

AVG/MI

1 NICHOLAS CO. HS 58 3-12-13-14-16 21-27 1:59:50 1:5223:58.069:36.92

2 RIVERSIDE HS 69 6-7-8-18-30 36-37 2:00:15 2:1924:02.9011:33.78

3 GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 117 1-5-25-40-46 47-70 2:04:15 6:5924:51.0710:05.70

4 SHADY SPRING HS 122 15-19-26-28-34 35-41 2:06:11 1:4425:14.1111:18.49

5 OAK HILL HS 161 2-11-29-45-74 78-85 2:10:54 8:0926:10.8512:28.79

6 WYOMING EAST HS 179 10-32-33-42-62 95-96 2:12:57 5:2726:35.3511:35.61

7 PIKEVIEW HS 196 4-23-31-66-72 97 2:14:04 7:4926:48.8910:39.09

8 PRINCETON HS 214 9-20-55-61-69 73-91 2:17:18 6:5927:27.6212:23.94

9 WESTSIDE HS 219 22-24-48-58-67 75-99 2:17:40 4:5927:32.0712:55.09

10 INDEPENDENCE HS 253 43-49-50-52-59 77-83 2:22:47 2:0628:33.469:12.73

11 SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 277 44-53-57-60-63 65-76 2:25:07 2:0929:01.429:21.75

12 GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 329 39-54-71-79-86 98-103 2:29:30 5:1329:54.079:38.73

13 LIBERTY HS 370 56-64-80-81-89 92-101 2:33:51 2:4230:46.229:55.55

14 SCOTT HS 374 17-82-88-93-94 100-102 2:34:53 9:1130:58.629:59.55

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

180 JACOB BIRURAKIS GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 21:06.00111 6:48.38

383 Zachary Webb OAK HILL HS 22:33.90122 7:16.74

364 Isaac Prather NICHOLAS CO. HS 22:39.19133 7:18.44

393 Daniel Baldwin PIKEVIEW HS 22:47.19144 7:21.02

185 RUSSELL CARROLL GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 22:57.96255 7:24.50

467 Trevor Carson RIVERSIDE HS 23:16.19166 7:30.38

472 Matthew Martin RIVERSIDE HS 23:23.39277 7:32.70

463 Shawn Basham RIVERSIDE HS 23:24.44388 7:33.04

434 Kevin Tate Jr. PRINCETON HS 23:25.41199 7:33.35

609 Dylan Repass WYOMING EAST HS 24:05.5711010 7:46.31

377 Seth Crosier OAK HILL HS 24:06.9421111 7:46.75

362 Logan Kelbaugh NICHOLAS CO. HS 24:07.4421212 7:46.91

358 Levi Brake NICHOLAS CO. HS 24:09.8431313 7:47.69

363 Riley Nicholas NICHOLAS CO. HS 24:22.0641414 7:51.63

498 Korbin Taylor SHADY SPRING HS 24:27.1411515 7:53.27

359 Alex Fennell NICHOLAS CO. HS 24:31.8051616 7:54.77

480 Anthony Jarrell SCOTT HS 24:33.6611717 7:55.37

470 Trenton Green RIVERSIDE HS 24:34.9741818 7:55.79

493 Grey Hazuka SHADY SPRING HS 24:41.1221919 7:57.78

429 Jeremiah Fontaine PRINCETON HS 24:44.7522020 7:58.95

365 Preston Prather NICHOLAS CO. HS 24:46.7162121 7:59.58

588 Ethan Abbott WESTSIDE HS 24:52.4312222 8:01.42

397 Hunter Moore PIKEVIEW HS 25:02.3222323 8:04.61

596 Logan Vance WESTSIDE HS 25:15.1622424 8:08.76

188 NADEEM JONES GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 25:17.8232525 8:09.61

494 Colton Meadows SHADY SPRING HS 25:24.1532626 8:11.66

360 Tyler Hinkle NICHOLAS CO. HS 25:25.3172727 8:12.03

489 Seth Buckland SHADY SPRING HS 25:26.8442828 8:12.52

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com



3/24/2006

Page 10 of 12

Liberty High School Cross Country Meet

New Headline 1

- 9/16/2017 New Headline 29/16/2017

LICENSED TO: Independence High School

376 Reece Bias OAK HILL HS 25:28.9532929 8:13.20

468 Robert Carter RIVERSIDE HS 25:35.5353030 8:15.33

395 Josh Hager PIKEVIEW HS 25:46.8433131 8:18.98

610 Jared Sandy WYOMING EAST HS 25:50.1223232 8:20.03

361 Quinten Jeckering NICHOLAS CO. HS 25:57.50833 8:22.41

605 Dalton Blake WYOMING EAST HS 26:07.3333334 8:25.59

497 Kaden Taylor SHADY SPRING HS 26:11.3353435 8:26.88

492 Sam Haynes SHADY SPRING HS 26:17.7763536 8:28.95

465 Jaden Booker RIVERSIDE HS 26:28.2763637 8:32.34

462 Justin Bailey RIVERSIDE HS 26:28.6373738 8:32.46

113 CALEB EVANS CHAPMANVILLE HIGH 26:29.21138 1039 8:32.64

214 THADDEAUS JORDAN GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 26:42.6413940 8:36.98

464 Bradley Bellamy RIVERSIDE HS 26:44.94841 8:37.72

195 IAN WILSON GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 26:48.2144042 8:38.77

491 Eli Fama SHADY SPRING HS 26:53.9374143 8:40.62

499 Colton Testerman SHADY SPRING HS 26:56.65844 8:41.50

366 Johnny Sweeney NICHOLAS CO. HS 27:09.94945 8:45.78

612 Nick Woodrum WYOMING EAST HS 27:20.6244246 8:49.23

238 Jon Wilson INDEPENDENCE HS 27:23.5414347 8:50.17

367 Seth Young NICHOLAS CO. HS 27:33.671048 8:53.44

542 Reese Sorrells SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 27:35.5314449 8:54.04

471 Oscar Hanson RIVERSIDE HS 27:54.74950 9:00.23

378 Mason Harp OAK HILL HS 28:01.4944551 9:02.41

186 NICK INGOLD GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 28:05.3954652 9:03.67

194 JOHN WARD GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 28:11.4764753 9:05.63

597 Noah Vance WESTSIDE HS 28:12.9134854 9:06.10

229 Sam Adams INDEPENDENCE HS 28:13.6024955 9:06.32

496 Tristan Tate SHADY SPRING HS 28:42.37956 9:15.60

237 Adam Wilson INDEPENDENCE HS 28:45.8535057 9:16.72

114 RIDGE MEADE CHAPMANVILLE HIGH 28:46.25251 958 9:16.85

236 Josh Sauls INDEPENDENCE HS 28:54.6145259 9:19.55

537 Kane Dunlap SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 28:56.6425360 9:20.20

209 CARLTON DINGUS GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 28:58.2425461 9:20.72

435 Ben Walker PRINCETON HS 29:12.1935562 9:25.22

326 James Harper LIBERTY HS 29:19.1515663 9:27.46

533 Zackary Bishop SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 29:20.2035764 9:27.80

591 Austin Gibson WESTSIDE HS 29:28.1145865 9:30.35

231 Sean Dawson INDEPENDENCE HS 29:29.7355966 9:30.88

538 Drew Holland SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 29:30.1846067 9:31.02

431 Joseph Pinter IV PRINCETON HS 29:30.8046168 9:31.22

607 Jacob Harris WYOMING EAST HS 29:33.1356269 9:31.97

540 Fred Mooney SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 29:44.5856370 9:35.67

329 Jalen Hudson LIBERTY HS 29:44.9126471 9:35.77

535 Calijah Burton SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 29:45.3666572 9:35.92

490 Will Cook SHADY SPRING HS 29:50.771073 9:37.66

394 Jackson Ball PIKEVIEW HS 29:51.2446674 9:37.81

592 Chase Gibson WESTSIDE HS 29:51.7756775 9:37.99

526 Evan Tucker SHERMAN HS 30:15.8216876 9:45.74

432 Dylan Sanders PRINCETON HS 30:24.9956977 9:48.70

182 EVAN BURDETTE GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 30:25.4677078 9:48.85

210 CHRISTOPHER DINGUS GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 30:36.2537179 9:52.33

396 Travis Harvey PIKEVIEW HS 30:36.9057280 9:52.54
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430 Montana Meachum PRINCETON HS 30:39.3867381 9:53.34

382 Corey Smith OAK HILL HS 30:42.9957482 9:54.51

594 Zion Lusk WESTSIDE HS 30:52.5167583 9:57.58

536 Ford Clark SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 30:53.1377684 9:57.78

233 Trey Hart INDEPENDENCE HS 30:59.8167785 9:59.93

375 Logan Aurednik OAK HILL HS 31:10.9167886 10:03.51

211 JAYDEN FISHER GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 31:16.9747987 10:05.47

333 Hunter Williams LIBERTY HS 31:22.1738088 10:07.15

331 Dustin Lively LIBERTY HS 31:22.7648189 10:07.34

478 Andrew Creamer SCOTT HS 31:23.6428290 10:07.62

495 Andrew Shrewsberry SHADY SPRING HS 31:26.031191 10:08.39

190 MASON NUNLEY GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 31:26.48892 10:08.54

473 Zane Tipton RIVERSIDE HS 31:26.931093 10:08.68

235 Andrew Martin INDEPENDENCE HS 31:35.3378394 10:11.39

525 Austin Trail SHERMAN HS 31:36.0628495 10:11.63

184 MILES CANNON GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 31:39.87996 10:12.86

379 Caleb Johnson OAK HILL HS 31:41.3278597 10:13.32

216 JASON KESSINGER GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 31:56.2558698 10:18.14

524 Caleb Arnold SHERMAN HS 31:57.3138799 10:18.48

479 Andrew Jarrell SCOTT HS 31:58.95388100 10:19.01

380 Lane Jordan OAK HILL HS 31:59.568101 10:19.21

328 Logan Howerton LIBERTY HS 32:02.13589102 10:20.04

111 COLTON BAKER CHAPMANVILLE HIGH 32:04.22390 9103 10:20.71

433 Kyle Shrewsbury PRINCETON HS 32:05.23791104 10:21.04

178 EDUARDO ARNOTT GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 32:55.0510105 10:37.11

330 Hunter Lambert LIBERTY HS 32:57.81692106 10:38.00

534 Kyle Boone SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 33:01.758107 10:39.27

477 Luke Carte SCOTT HS 33:11.72493108 10:42.49

481 Quentan Toler SCOTT HS 33:45.16594109 10:53.27

606 Kelsey Brown WYOMING EAST HS 33:45.59695110 10:53.41

611 Hunter Vanhoy WYOMING EAST HS 33:48.27796111 10:54.28

398 Tyler Toney PIKEVIEW HS 34:23.88697112 11:05.76

217 GARRETT MATHERLY GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 34:56.80698113 11:16.38

593 Hunter Lester WESTSIDE HS 35:07.52799114 11:19.84

543 Tyler Stewart SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 35:12.569115 11:21.47

482 John Whitt SCOTT HS 35:18.906100116 11:23.51

332 Dominic Panossian LIBERTY HS 35:41.357101117 11:30.75

230 JD Cernuto INDEPENDENCE HS 37:48.258118 12:11.69

327 Eric Housh LIBERTY HS 38:17.588119 12:21.15

384 Ricky Wood OAK HILL HS 38:36.419120 12:27.22

476 Aaron Adkins SCOTT HS 39:16.587102121 12:40.18

220 JASON WILKERSON GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 40:10.657103122 12:57.62

212 JOSIAH HILL GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 40:38.868123 13:06.72

206 ALEX ATKINS GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 41:20.649124 13:20.20

590 Delwood Cline WESTSIDE HS 42:50.868125 13:49.30

469 Warren Clere RIVERSIDE HS 43:19.9711126 13:58.70

325 Ladimir Garcia LIBERTY HS 45:13.839127 14:35.42

595 Thomas Toler WESTSIDE HS 45:39.759128 14:43.79

541 Madixson OJI SOUTH CHARLESTON HS 46:02.0110129 14:50.97

187 SHREYES JOGENPALLY GEORGE WASHINGTON HS 46:05.2511130 14:52.01

208 BOBBY BRUSH GR. BECKLEY CHR. HS 46:58.2910131 15:09.12
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